Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H170000818673)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

_				
	O 1 75	क ज्ञा Division of Corporations		
	==	Fax Number : (850)617-6381		
	24, 9	Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (614)280-3338	RES]
, :	O GEN	ಾಗ್ Fax Number : (954)208-0845		HAR
<i>'</i> .	-	exithe email address for this business entity to be used for fannual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.*	*	17
		Email Address:	[편송] _ 변경	
_			95	_ ©
		ELODINA LIMETEN LLADELITY CO	무류	Ţ

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. NorthStar V LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe[3/24/201712:37:091M]

- 1-1/11

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJE	North Star V LLC	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	mited Liability Company
The end	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.
Please	return all correspondence concerning this m	natter to the following:
	Nikki N. Tsimbidis	
		Name of Person
	Holland & Knight LLP	
		Firm/Company
	1650 Tysons Blvd., Suite 1700	ı
		Address
	Tysons, VA 22102	
		City/State and Zip Code
	nikki.tsimbidis@hklaw.com	
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)
For furth	er information concerning this matter, pleas	se call:
	Nikki N. Tsimbidis 7	720-8007
		Arca Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for the following amount:	
]\$ 125.00	9 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address	Street Address
	New Filing Section	New Filing Section
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations Clifton Building
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR PLUIGDA LE	MILLED LABILATE COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
North Star V LLC (Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") ICLE II - Address: valing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: Principal Office Address: 1801 River Watch Lane Annapolis, MD 21401 ICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or er business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Cor	npany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
RTICLE II - Address:	
	Limited Liability Company is:
	• , ,
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1801 River Watch Lane	
Annapolis, MD 21401	
mother business entity with an active Florida registration.))
he name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:	
C T Corporation System	ン
Name	60.00
	ि । जो (
1200 South Ping Island Road	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Florida_

State

33324 Zip

C T Corporation System

Plantation,

City

By: Kothy A Uhllare

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	"MGR" = Manager MGR Ronald C. Jones 1801 River Watch Lane Annapolis, MD 21401 MGR Carol J. Jones 1801 River Watch Lane Annapolis, MD 21401 (Use attachment if necessary) LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: [Coptional C. Jones Carol J. Jones Car	"MGR" = Ma		Name and Address:	
MGR Ronald C. Jones 1801 River Watch Lane Annapolis, MD 21401 MGR Carol J. Jones 1801 River Watch Lane Annapolis, MD 21401 (Use attachment if necessary) E V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) cetive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day filing) the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be ment's effective date on the Department of State's records. E VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of no authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 603.0203 (1) (b), Plorida Statules, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree fellony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Ronald C. Jones, Manager Typed or printed name of signee Filling Fees:	MGR Ronald C. Jones 1801 River Watch Lane Annapolis, MD 21401 Carol J. Jones 1801 River Watch Lane Annapolis, MD 21401 (Use attachment if necessary) LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: [Coptional of filing]		uthorized Member		
Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Plorida Statules. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Renald C. Jones, Manager Typed or printed name of signec Filling Fees:	1801 River Watch Lane Annapolis, MD 21401	MGR	nager		.,
Annapolis, MD 21401 Carol J. Jones 1801 River Watch Lane Annapolis, MD 21401 (Use attachment if necessary) E. V.: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	Annapolis, MD 21401 Carol J. Jones 1801 River Watch Lane Annapolis, MD 21401 (Use attachment if necessary) LEV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		-		
Annapolis, MD 21401 Carol J. Jones 1801 River Watch Lane Annapolis, MD 21401 (Use attachment if necessary) E. V.: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	Annapolis, MD 21401 Carol J. Jones 1801 River Watch Lane Annapolis, MD 21401 (Use attachment if necessary) EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			1801 River Watch Lane	
(Use attachment if necessary) E. V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(Use attachment if necessary) EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				_
(Use attachment if necessary) E. V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(Use attachment if necessary) EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
(Use attachment if necessary) E V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(Use attachment if necessary) EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	MGR		Carol J. Jones	
(Use attachment if necessary) E. V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(Use attachment if necessary) E V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			1801 River Watch Lane	_
(Use attachment if necessary) E. V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(Use attachment if necessary) EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			Annapolis, MD 21401	_
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				_
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				_
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				-
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				_
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	LEV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				-
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				_
Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Plorida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Ronald C. Jones, Manager Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees:	ment's effective date on the Department of State's records. LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	iment's effective	ve date on the Department of		
I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Ronald C. Jones, Manager Typed or printed name of signee Filling Fees:		REQUIRED	SIGNATURE:	107.	
I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Ronald C. Jones, Manager Typed or printed name of signee Filling Fees:	REQUIRED SIGNATURE:			w/ / / / / / /	_ =
I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Ronald C. Jones, Manager Typed or printed name of signee Filling Fees:	Janel ()ms		Signature of a men	iber or an authorized representative of a member.	TIAN
constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Ronald C. Jones, Manager Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees:	Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member.		This document is executer	d in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Plorida Statute	
Ronald C. Jones, Manager Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees:	Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statuta				
Filing Fees:	Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statute I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of Statute		constitutes a third degree f	relany as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	b-
Filing Fees:	Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statute I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of Statute		Possia C Inc.	(कार	<u> </u>
Filing Free; 至之	Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Plorida Statists I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of Statists constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.		Ronaid C. Jones, N		
Filling Fees:	Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Plorida Statists I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of Statists constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Ronald C. Jones, Manager			Typed as printed name of singer	
Finity rees:	Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Plorida Statists I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of Statists constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Ronald C. Jones, Manager			Typed or printed name of signee	d 5
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Plorida Staffitt I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Ronald C. Jones, Manager			Typed or printed name of signec	ः द }े